Mitgliederliste Bereichsausschuss RDB Hohenlohekreis

Nr.	Name	Funktion
1	Dr. Matthias Neth	alternierender Vorsitzender Leistungserbringer
2	Dr. Bernd Braun	Vertreter Leistungserbringer
3	Bernd Thierer	Vertreter Leistungserbringer
4	Kai Schlecht	Vertreter Leistungserbringer
5	Daniel Groß	Vertreter Leistungserbringer
6	Jürgen Heckmann	alternierender Vorsitzender Kostenträger
7	Anja Bernet	Vertreter Kostenträger
8	Birte Perner	Vertreter Kostenträger
9	Udo Früh	Vertreter Kostenträger
10	Thomas Riesterer	Vertreter Kostenträger
11	Mike Weise	Beratendes Mitglied
12	Dr. Holger Wolff	Beratendes Mitglied
13	Dr. Jürgen Weigand	Beratendes Mitglied
14	Torsten Rönisch	Beratendes Mitglied
15	Dr. Wilhelm Hermann	Beratendes Mitglied
16	Klaus Grimmeißen	Beratendes Mitglied
17	Dr. Sebastian Waldenmaier	Beratendes Mitglied

Stand 23.10.2023 Seite 1 von 1